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SLC Road & Bridge

Shannon Mieras

772-462-1813
mierass@stlucieco.org

SLC Road & Bridge

Eric Heilfurth

772-462-2801

heilfurthE@stlucieco.org

SLC Purchasing

Desiree Cimino

772-462-3581

ciminod@stlucieco.org

Sunshine Land Design, Inc

Ana Gonzalez

772-284-4240

Pavement Technology, Inc.

Jessica Palmer

jpalmer@pavetechinc.com

J. W. Cheatham, LLC

Jonathan Cheatham

561-531-9780

jonathanc@jwcheatham.com

Ranger Construction

Joseph Johnson

estimating@rangerconstruction.com

/ Steve Skubal

407-565-9255

CWR Contracting

Mark Dannunzio

772-288-0951

mdannunzio@cwrcontracting.com

CWR Contracting

Rick Slone

772-288-0951

rslone@cwrcontracting.com

Pavement Technology, Inc.

Colin Durante

440-892-1895

440-892-1895

cdurante@pavetechinc.com

Pavement Technology, Inc.

Chris Evers

440-892-1895

cevers@pavetechinc.com

Asphalt Paving Systems

Kris Shane

813-480-1865

kshaneaps@gmail.com
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Asphalt Paving Systems

Dave Gannon

813-455-9241
dgannonaps@gmail.com

OHL USA - Community Asphalt

Luis Pedroza

561-859-3976

luis.pedroza@ohlna.com




